
 

 

 
Fri,   Jul. 22  Depart Raleigh (RDU). 
Sat,   Jul. 23  Arrive Warsaw, Poland (WAW), Czestochowa.  
Sun,  Jul. 24  Czestochowa-Black Madonna - Krakow. 
Mon, Jul. 25  Krakow-Auschwitz/Birkenau, Wadowice, bir th place of St. John Paul II, Krakow. 
Tue,  Jul. 26  Krakow City Tours: (Time permitting), WYD Opening Ceremonies in the evening. 
Wed, Jul. 27  Catechesis in the morning, WYD cultural events in the afternoon. 
Thu,  Jul. 28  Catechesis in the morning, Welcoming ceremonies with Holy Father. 
Fri,    Jul. 29  Catechesis in the morning, WYD cultural events & Stations of Cross. 
Sat,   Jul. 30   Pilgrimage in the morning, Vigil with our Holy Father throughout the night. 
Sun,  Jul. 31   Morning Mass with our Holy Father.  
Mon, Aug. 1  Krakow—Wieliczka (Salt Mines) - Krakow. 
Tue,  Aug. 2  Krakow— Zakopane (mountains) - Krakow. 
Wed, Aug. 3  Krakow– Warsaw (WAW). Return to Raleigh (RDU). 
 

ST. JULIA CATHOLIC CHURCH, 210 HAROLD HART RD. 
SILER CITY, NC 27344, (919) 742-5584, (919) 742-1364 

Join us for an unforgettable 13-day journey to Poland from July 22 to August 3, 2016, with an optional extension to the 
Holy Land from August 3 to August 11, 2016. We will be taking pilgrims 18 and older on this trip to participate in 
World Youth Day with Pope Francis in Krakow and will walk where Jesus walked in Israel. 



 

 

Wed. Aug. 03    Krakow- Tel Aviv. 
Thu.  Aug. 04    Tel Aviv- Caesarea Por t City. 
Fri.    Aug. 05    Caesarea – Cana – Nazareth (Church of the Annunciation, Mary’s Well. 
Sat.   Aug. 06    Sea of Galilee, Peter’s House as Capernaum, Mount of Beatitudes. 
Sun.  Aug. 07    Mt. Tabor, Jericho, Mount of Temptation, Dead Sea, home of Martha, Mary, and Lazarus at Bethany. 
Mon. Aug. 08    Church of the Visitation in hometown of John the Baptist, Church of the Nativity. 
Tue. Aug. 09     Walk the path of Jesus’ Passion, Mt. of Olives and Gethsemane, Upper  Room of the Last Supper , 
              Visit the Cave of the Assumption and Dormition Abbey. 
Wed. Aug. 10   Jerusalem:  Walk the Via Dolorosa through the Old City praying the Stations of the Cross.  Holy  Tomb.   
              Pass  the site of Pilate’s palace, the wailing wall, and the Dome of the Rock. 
Thu. Aug. 11    Transfer to airport for flight home. 

 

Not included: Passport and/or Visa fees, gratuities 
for drivers and guides ($ 7.- per day), drinks, 
personal expenses. 

Payment schedule: 
Per person           Date Due 
$1,500.00 January 31, 2016 
$2,500.00 April 30, 2016 

Holy Mass: We will have Mass every day at the 
most important places during the pilgrimage. 

Included: Air fare, all transportation throughout 
the trip, guides, entrance fees, lodging, medical 
insurance, two meals per day only during WYD, 
and most meals in Israel. 

Take advantage of this opportunity of a lifetime! 
Our Pilgrimage will bring us closer to God. To our faith. To ourselves. To each other. And to our world!  

We are selling out, call us to make your reservation for this wonderful trip! 


